JUL 0 3 2003 B

REC

07-23-2003



17 5

S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE

(Rev. 10/02) U.S. Patent and Trademark Office T 102503994 OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005) Tab settings ⇒⇒⇒ To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof. 1. Name of conveying party(ies): 2. Name and address of receiving party(ies) Name: Natural Alternatives International. **UPS Capital Corporation** Address: Individual(s) Association Street Address: 1185 Linda Vista Drive General Partnership Limited Partnership City: San Marcos State: CA Zip: 92069 Corporation-State Other State: Delaware Individual(s) citizenship\_\_\_\_\_ Association Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes V No General Partnership 3. Nature of conveyance: Limited Partnership Assignment Merger Corporation-State Delaware Security Agreement Change of Name Other Other Partial Release - Security Interest If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached: Yes No (Designations must be a separate document from assignment) Execution Date:\_5/28/2003 (Designations must be a separate document from assignment)
Additional name(s) & address( es) attached? Yes No 4. Application number(s) or registration number(s): B. Trademark Registration No.(s) 2,077,581, A. Trademark Application No.(s) \_\_\_\_\_ 1,422,785 Additional number(s) attached Yes 🗸 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence 6. Total number of applications and concerning document should be mailed: registrations involved: ..... Randall S. Polcyn 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41).....\$ 60.00 Internal Address:\_Suite 1600 ✓ Enclosed Authorized to be charged to deposit account 8. Deposit account number: 4225 Executive Square Street Address:\_\_ 22 City: La Jolla State: CA Zip: 92037 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Signature. 07/01/2003 Randall S. Polcyn Name of Person Signing Date 4+ck Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:
Commissioner of Patent & Trademarks, Box Assignments
Washington, D.C. 20231

## <u>PARTIAL RELEASE OF</u> TRADEMARK SECURITY INTEREST

UPS Capital Corporation ("<u>UPSC</u>") hereby releases from that certain Trademark Security Agreement, dated as of October 25, 2002, made by Natural Alternatives International, Inc., in favor of UPS, recorded at Reel 2570, Frame 0531 in the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office on October 31, 2002 ("<u>Trademark Security Agreement</u>") only those trademarks which are listed on <u>Exhibit A</u> attached hereto and incorporated herein by reference.

The Trademark Security Agreement shall continue in full force and effect as to all other property covered thereby.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned has executed this partial release as of May 2?, 2003.

**UPS CAPITAL CORPORATION** 

Name: Charles Johnson

Title: Senior Vice President

TRADEMARK
REEL: 002783 FRAME: 0962

## ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

STATE OF GEORGIA )
COUNTY OF <u>fulten</u> )ss.
on May 28, 2003 before me,
WITNESS my hand and official seal.
Notary Public in and for said County and State Pickens County, Georgia,
My Commission Expires August 24, 2006

## **EXHIBIT A**

**MARK NAME** 

**REGISTRATION NUMBER** 

B Trim

Play 'N Talk

2,077,581 1,422,785

- 3 -

TRADEMARK REEL: 002783 FRAME: 0964